
FRANK L. MILSTEAD  

DIRECTOR

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
Unclaimed Property Notice for NRCL, Flagstaff

DATE: September 30, 2016

FROM: DISPOSAL 2016-40/F

DR # DESCRIPTION

1) 2013012496 Taurus PT709

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

9) 

10)



FRANK L. MILSTEAD  

DIRECTOR

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
Unclaimed Property Notice for CRCL, Phoenix

DATE: September 30, 2016

FROM: DISPOSAL 2016-22/P

DR # DESCRIPTION

1) 2011006489 Apple Ipad

2) 2016003148 ASUS laptop

3) 2016003148 Beats Studio Headphones

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

9) 

10)
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